
#3 Girls 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUIZ, Emma KC Novas 8:03.57

#6 Boys 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREGG, Titus Hot Feet Track Cl 8:35.74

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 5:38.94

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 7:05.89

BROWN, Archer 28-Unattached DNS

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITFIELD-BROWN, NeMiya Peak Performance 13.50

2 WINZER, Jenesis Unattached 14.68

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLOCKER, Nevaeh Power Up Track C 10.21  (NW) 4(1)

2 BUNCH, Mae Power Up Track C 10.81  (NW) 3(1)

3 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 11.04  (NW) 4(2)

4 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 11.28  (NW) 2(1)

5 AVEY, Allison KC Novas 11.41  (NW) 4(3)

6 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 11.49  (NW) 2(2)

7 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 11.50  (NW) 1(1)

8 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 11.60  (NW) 1(2)

9 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 12.37  (NW) 3(2)

10 BROOKS, Malaysia Peak Performance 12.99  (NW) 3(3)

11 SHELLY, Kaidynce Peak Performance 13.66  (NW) 1(3)

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 2

CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 11.50

2 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 11.60

3 SHELLY, Kaidynce Peak Performance 13.66

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 11.28

2 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 11.49

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUNCH, Mae Power Up Track C 10.81

2 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 12.37

3 BROOKS, Malaysia Peak Performance 12.99

CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLOCKER, Nevaeh Power Up Track C 10.21

2 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 11.04

3 AVEY, Allison KC Novas 11.41

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DERRICKSON, Mar'Ziah Della Lamb Track 9.11  (NW) 2(1)

2 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 9.54  (NW) 3(1)

3 WILLIAMS, Ebony Kc Wildcats 9.73  (NW) 1(1)

4 SHENOY, Maya KC Novas 9.85  (NW) 3(2)

5 POTTER, Ella KC Novas 9.97  (NW) 2(2)

6 STUDEBAKER, Maren Hot Feet Track Cl 9.98  (NW) 1(2)

7 BROOKS, Dae'Shia Peak Performance 10.06  (NW) 2(3)

8 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 10.29  (NW) 3(3)

9 PRICE, Erynn Della Lamb Track 10.56  (NW) 3(4)

10 JONES, Emma Hot Feet Track Cl 14.61  (NW) 2(4)

POTTER, Ella Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Ebony Kc Wildcats 9.73

2 STUDEBAKER, Maren Hot Feet Track Cl 9.98

POTTER, Ella Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DERRICKSON, Mar'Ziah Della Lamb Track 9.11

2 POTTER, Ella KC Novas 9.97

3 BROOKS, Dae'Shia Peak Performance 10.06

4 JONES, Emma Hot Feet Track Cl 14.61

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 9.54

2 SHENOY, Maya KC Novas 9.85

3 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 10.29

4 PRICE, Erynn Della Lamb Track 10.56

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WHYTUS, Raegan Hot Feet Track Cl 9.72

2 MCLUCAS, Kiani Peak Performance 9.73
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#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

3 BELLERIVE, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 9.99

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JEFFRIES, Zaiden Peak Performance 10.91  (NW) 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Eric Peak Performance 11.16  (NW) 2(1)

3 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 11.22  (NW) 2(2)

4 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 11.51  (NW) 2(3)

5 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 11.93  (NW) 2(4)

6 NORTON, Nash Power Up Track C 13.44  (NW) 1(2)

7 CHRISTIAN-TONEY, Trayce Peak Performance 13.98  (NW) 1(3)

8 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 14.61  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JEFFRIES, Zaiden Peak Performance 10.91

2 NORTON, Nash Power Up Track C 13.44

3 CHRISTIAN-TONEY, Trayce Peak Performance 13.98

4 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 14.61

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Eric Peak Performance 11.16

2 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 11.22

3 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 11.51

4 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 11.93

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEINHORST, George Hot Feet Track Cl 9.47  (NW) 4(1)

2 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 9.50  (NW) 4(2)

3 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 9.67  (NW) 4(3)

4 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 9.84  (NW) 4(4)

5 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 9.85  (NW) 3(1)

6 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 10.06  (NW) 3(2)

7 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 10.23  (NW) 3(3)

8 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 10.44  (NW) 3(4)

9 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 11.21  (NW) 1(1)

10 CLAUSEN, William Hot Feet Track Cl 11.39  (NW) 2(1)

11 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 11.45  (NW) 2(2)

12 JONES, Oliver Hot Feet Track Cl 12.39  (NW) 1(2)

13 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 12.46  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 11.21

2 JONES, Oliver Hot Feet Track Cl 12.39

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAUSEN, William Hot Feet Track Cl 11.39

2 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 11.45

3 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 12.46

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 9.85

2 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 10.06

3 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 10.23

4 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 10.44

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEINHORST, George Hot Feet Track Cl 9.47

2 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 9.50

3 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 9.67

4 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 9.84

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 9.28  (NW) 3(1)

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 9.40  (NW) 3(2)

3 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 9.63  (NW) 1(1)

4 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 9.67  (NW) 2(1)

5 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 9.69  (NW) 3(3)

6 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 10.05  (NW) 2(2)

7 LEACH, Max KC Novas 10.09  (NW) 2(3)

8 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 10.25  (NW) 1(2)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 9.63

2 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 10.25

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 9.67

2 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 10.05

3 LEACH, Max KC Novas 10.09

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 9.28

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 9.40

3 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 9.69

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 8.38  (NW) 1(1)

2 AVEY, Jack KC Novas 9.18  (NW) 2(1)

3 ABDULRAHIM, Omar Unattached 10.34  (NW) 1(2)

4 KING, Jameson Unattached 11.11  (NW) 2(2)
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#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 8.38

2 ABDULRAHIM, Omar Unattached 10.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVEY, Jack KC Novas 9.18

2 KING, Jameson Unattached 11.11

ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar DNS

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 1:21.30 3(1)

2 BUNCH, Mae Power Up Track C 1:29.90 3(2)

3 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 1:33.84 3(3)

4 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 1:46.08 3(4)

5 BROOKS, Malaysia Peak Performance 2:08.09 2(1)

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS 2

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS 1

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BROOKS, Malaysia Peak Performance 2:08.09

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS

CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 1:21.30

2 BUNCH, Mae Power Up Track C 1:29.90

3 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 1:33.84

4 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 1:46.08

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DERRICKSON, Mar'Ziah Della Lamb Track 1:14.12 3(1)

2 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 1:17.01 3(2)

3 SHENOY, Maya KC Novas 1:18.23 3(3)

4 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 1:18.33 2(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Ebony Kc Wildcats 1:20.26 1(1)

6 BROOKS, Dae'Shia Peak Performance 1:20.41 2(2)

7 PRICE, Erynn Della Lamb Track 1:24.96 1(2)

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 POTTER, Ella KC Novas 1:26.42 2(3)

9 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 1:28.33 2(4)

10 RUIZ, Emma KC Novas 1:33.97 3(4)

POTTER, Ella Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Ebony Kc Wildcats 1:20.26

2 PRICE, Erynn Della Lamb Track 1:24.96

POTTER, Ella Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 1:18.33

2 BROOKS, Dae'Shia Peak Performance 1:20.41

3 POTTER, Ella KC Novas 1:26.42

4 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 1:28.33

Section 3 of 3

1 DERRICKSON, Mar'Ziah Della Lamb Track 1:14.12

2 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 1:17.01

3 SHENOY, Maya KC Novas 1:18.23

4 RUIZ, Emma KC Novas 1:33.97

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 1:07.31

2 MCLUCAS, Kiani Peak Performance 1:20.47

3 WHYTUS, Raegan Hot Feet Track Cl 1:25.48

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JEFFRIES, Zaiden Peak Performance 1:32.87 2(1)

2 SHELLY, Kyngstin Peak Performance 1:36.59 1(1)

3 WILLIAMS, Eric Peak Performance 1:42.08 1(2)

4 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 1:43.14 2(2)

5 NORTON, Nash Power Up Track C 1:44.77 1(3)

6 CHRISTIAN-TONEY, Trayce Peak Performance 1:46.04 2(3)

7 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 1:47.89 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHELLY, Kyngstin Peak Performance 1:36.59

2 WILLIAMS, Eric Peak Performance 1:42.08

3 NORTON, Nash Power Up Track C 1:44.77

Section 2 of 2

1 JEFFRIES, Zaiden Peak Performance 1:32.87

2 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 1:43.14

3 CHRISTIAN-TONEY, Trayce Peak Performance 1:46.04
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#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 1:47.89

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 1:13.39 4(1)

2 AUSTIN, Kayden Peak Performance 1:17.12 2(1)

3 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 1:18.16 4(2)

4 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 1:18.31 4(3)

5 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 1:21.37 3(1)

6 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 1:22.09 3(2)

7 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 1:25.87 1(1)

8 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 1:26.94 4(4)

9 AUSTIN, Karter Peak Performance 1:27.42 2(2)

10 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 1:30.31 2(3)

11 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 1:34.48 3(3)

12 CLAUSEN, William Hot Feet Track Cl 1:35.50 2(4)

13 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 1:38.24 3(4)

14 GREGG, Titus Hot Feet Track Cl 1:54.33 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 1:25.87

2 GREGG, Titus Hot Feet Track Cl 1:54.33

Section 2 of 4

1 AUSTIN, Kayden Peak Performance 1:17.12

2 AUSTIN, Karter Peak Performance 1:27.42

3 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 1:30.31

4 CLAUSEN, William Hot Feet Track Cl 1:35.50

Section 3 of 4

1 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 1:21.37

2 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 1:22.09

3 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 1:34.48

4 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 1:38.24

Section 4 of 4

1 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 1:13.39

2 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 1:18.16

3 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 1:18.31

4 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 1:26.94

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 1:13.62 2(1)

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 1:14.45 2(2)

3 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 1:20.44 2(3)

4 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 1:21.32 1(1)

5 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 1:22.81 1(2)

6 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 1:23.91 1(3)

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 1:26.22 1(4)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 1:21.32

2 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 1:22.81

3 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 1:23.91

4 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 1:26.22

Section 2 of 2

1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 1:13.62

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 1:14.45

3 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 1:20.44

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 59.93 2(1)

2 AVEY, Jack KC Novas 1:11.50 2(2)

3 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 1:15.83 1(1)

4 BOYNE, Colin Power Up Track C 1:19.45 1(2)

5 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 1:24.76 1(3)

BROWN, Archer 28-Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 1:15.83

2 BOYNE, Colin Power Up Track C 1:19.45

3 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 1:24.76

Section 2 of 2

1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 59.93

2 AVEY, Jack KC Novas 1:11.50

BROWN, Archer 28-Unattached DNS

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 3:20.82

2 BLOCKER, Nevaeh Power Up Track C 3:21.26

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 3:05.68

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 2:50.55
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#29 Boys 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHELLY, Kyngstin Peak Performance 3:45.11

2 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 3:50.25

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 AUSTIN, Karter Peak Performance 3:07.96

2 AUSTIN, Kayden Peak Performance 3:24.74

3 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 3:50.34

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 2:48.25

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Archer 28-Unattached 2:24.39

2 BOYNE, Colin Power Up Track C 3:09.15

3 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 3:18.47

RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITFIELD-BROWN, NeMiya Peak Performance 55.42

2 WINZER, Jenesis Unattached 58.08

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLOCKER, Nevaeh Power Up Track C 34.24  (NW) 4(1)

2 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 36.35  (NW) 2(1)

3 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 36.81  (NW) 2(2)

4 BUNCH, Mae Power Up Track C 37.15  (NW) 4(2)

5 AVEY, Allison KC Novas 38.87  (NW) 3(1)

6 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 39.65  (NW) 1(1)

7 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 40.18  (NW) 4(3)

8 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 41.65  (NW) 1(2)

9 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 41.94  (NW) 4(4)

10 BROOKS, Malaysia Peak Performance 47.80  (NW) 3(2)

11 SHELLY, Kaidynce Peak Performance 53.73  (NW) 1(3)

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 2

CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 39.65

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 41.65

3 SHELLY, Kaidynce Peak Performance 53.73

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 36.35

2 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 36.81

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVEY, Allison KC Novas 38.87

2 BROOKS, Malaysia Peak Performance 47.80

CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached DNS

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLOCKER, Nevaeh Power Up Track C 34.24

2 BUNCH, Mae Power Up Track C 37.15

3 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 40.18

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 41.94

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DERRICKSON, Mar'Ziah Della Lamb Track 30.49  (NW) 3(1)

2 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Unattached 32.68  (NW) 3(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Ebony Kc Wildcats 33.22  (NW) 1(1)

4 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 33.51  (NW) 2(1)

5 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 33.51  (NW) 3(3)

6 SHENOY, Maya KC Novas 33.57  (NW) 3(4)

7 POTTER, Ella KC Novas 34.21  (NW) 1(2)

8 BROOKS, Dae'Shia Peak Performance 35.01  (NW) 2(2)

9 STUDEBAKER, Maren Hot Feet Track Cl 35.46  (NW) 1(3)

10 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 36.43  (NW) 2(3)

11 PRICE, Erynn Della Lamb Track 36.90  (NW) 2(4)

12 JONES, Emma Hot Feet Track Cl 57.79  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Ebony Kc Wildcats 33.22

2 POTTER, Ella KC Novas 34.21

3 STUDEBAKER, Maren Hot Feet Track Cl 35.46

4 JONES, Emma Hot Feet Track Cl 57.79

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 33.51

2 BROOKS, Dae'Shia Peak Performance 35.01

3 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 36.43

4 PRICE, Erynn Della Lamb Track 36.90

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DERRICKSON, Mar'Ziah Della Lamb Track 30.49

2 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Unattached 32.68
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#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 33.51

4 SHENOY, Maya KC Novas 33.57

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 29.38

2 MCLUCAS, Kiani Peak Performance 33.14

3 BELLERIVE, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 33.49

4 WHYTUS, Raegan Hot Feet Track Cl 33.53

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Eric Peak Performance 39.48  (NW) 3(1)

2 JEFFRIES, Zaiden Peak Performance 39.90  (NW) 1(1)

3 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 40.83  (NW) 3(2)

4 SHELLY, Kyngstin Peak Performance 42.83  (NW) 3(3)

5 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 43.17  (NW) 3(4)

6 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 43.87  (NW) 2(1)

7 NORTON, Nash Power Up Track C 46.35  (NW) 1(2)

8 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 46.37  (NW) 2(2)

9 CHRISTIAN-TONEY, Trayce Peak Performance 47.88  (NW) 2(3)

DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JEFFRIES, Zaiden Peak Performance 39.90

2 NORTON, Nash Power Up Track C 46.35

DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 43.87

2 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 46.37

3 CHRISTIAN-TONEY, Trayce Peak Performance 47.88

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Eric Peak Performance 39.48

2 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 40.83

3 SHELLY, Kyngstin Peak Performance 42.83

4 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 43.17

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 31.16  (NW) 5(1)

2 STEINHORST, George Hot Feet Track Cl 31.25  (NW) 5(2)

3 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 31.87  (NW) 5(3)

4 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 32.20  (NW) 5(4)

5 AUSTIN, Kayden Peak Performance 34.62  (NW) 2(1)

6 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 34.71  (NW) 4(1)

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 35.41  (NW) 4(2)

8 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 36.24  (NW) 4(3)

9 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 36.40  (NW) 4(4)

10 AUSTIN, Karter Peak Performance 36.99  (NW) 3(1)

11 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 37.09  (NW) 3(2)

12 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 39.22  (NW) 2(2)

13 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 41.26  (NW) 3(3)

14 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 41.41  (NW) 3(4)

15 CLAUSEN, William Hot Feet Track Cl 41.69  (NW) 2(3)

16 JONES, Oliver Hot Feet Track Cl 43.48  (NW) 1(1)

GREGG, Titus Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Oliver Hot Feet Track Cl 43.48

GREGG, Titus Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUSTIN, Kayden Peak Performance 34.62

2 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 39.22

3 CLAUSEN, William Hot Feet Track Cl 41.69

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUSTIN, Karter Peak Performance 36.99

2 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 37.09

3 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 41.26

4 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 41.41

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 34.71

2 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 35.41

3 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 36.24

4 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 36.40

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 31.16

2 STEINHORST, George Hot Feet Track Cl 31.25

3 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 31.87

4 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 32.20

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 31.15  (NW) 2(1)

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 31.24  (NW) 2(2)

3 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 32.39  (NW) 2(3)

4 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 33.49  (NW) 1(1)

5 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 35.30  (NW) 1(2)

6 LEACH, Max KC Novas 35.37  (NW) 1(3)

EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track DNS  (NW) 1

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2
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#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 33.49

2 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 35.30

3 LEACH, Max KC Novas 35.37

EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 31.15

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 31.24

3 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 32.39

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 27.07  (NW) 2(1)

2 AVEY, Jack KC Novas 30.36  (NW) 2(2)

3 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 35.10  (NW) 1(1)

4 ABDULRAHIM, Omar Unattached 35.89  (NW) 1(2)

5 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 36.62  (NW) 1(3)

6 BOYNE, Colin Power Up Track C 37.75  (NW) 2(3)

7 KING, Jameson Unattached 39.08  (NW) 1(4)

ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 35.10

2 ABDULRAHIM, Omar Unattached 35.89

3 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 36.62

4 KING, Jameson Unattached 39.08

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 27.07

2 AVEY, Jack KC Novas 30.36

3 BOYNE, Colin Power Up Track C 37.75

ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar DNS

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SCUDDER, Anna 23-Unattached 5:37.84

2 ASH, Ella Unattached 5:43.42

3 KUDZIA, Kelsie Hot Feet Track Cl 5:44.08

4 FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C 6:20.90

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARDY, Charlotte Unattached 5:35.31

2 TRENT, Clara Unattached 5:37.66

3 JOYCE, Anna Unattached 5:50.30

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 LANGFORD, Claire Unattached 5:56.50

5 MARSH, Elizabeth Unattached 6:41.10

VAN ASSELT, Sophia Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PADGETT, Lida 28-Unattached 5:26.57

2 BRECHEISEN, Lily Unattached 5:57.28

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOEMKER, Griffin Unattached 5:07.07

2 MORRISON, Jack Unattached 5:08.88

3 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 5:16.47

4 BROWN, Cole Unattached 5:27.33

5 NYAKARO, Nathan 28-Unattached 5:34.73

6 ABDULRAHIM, Zayd Unattached 5:56.25

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TITUS, Liam Unattached 5:07.42

SOENDKER, Conner 28-Unattached DNS

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROGHAMMER, Jack Unattached 4:40.04

2 BROWN, Jack Unattached 4:44.26

3 ST JEAN, Dominic Unattached 4:47.71

4 JONES, Beck Unattached 4:47.85

5 NORRIS, William Unattached 4:51.36

6 KENDALL, Austin Unattached 4:51.48

7 POTOCKI, Adam Unattached 4:51.88

8 SCHELKOPF, Cooper 29-Unattached 4:58.40

9 SANJA, Mason Unattached 5:27.70

#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CHOE, Taylor Power Up Track C 11.07

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 9.34
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#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHOE, Taylor Power Up Track C 8.47  (NW) 2(1)

2 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 8.55  (NW) 2(2)

3 COLSON, Aja Power Up Track C 8.69  (NW) 2(3)

4 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 8.80  (NW) 1(1)

5 MYLES, Lakenzie Unattached 8.80  (NW) 1(2)

6 MONTALTO, Sela Unattached 8.98  (NW) 2(4)

7 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 9.49  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 8.80

2 MYLES, Lakenzie Unattached 8.80

3 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 9.49

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHOE, Taylor Power Up Track C 8.47

2 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 8.55

3 COLSON, Aja Power Up Track C 8.69

4 MONTALTO, Sela Unattached 8.98

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SHOCKEY, Kate Hot Feet Track Cl 8.69

2 ROBINSON, Shaunice Unattached 8.84

3 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 9.01

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
GREGORY, Delia Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory DNS

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 8.37

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS

OTTO, Dakoda Unattached DNS

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 7.28

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 7.56

3 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 7.69

4 GREGOIRE, Avery Unattached 7.89

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 7.30  (NW) 2(1)

2 ALADDIN, Drewd Unattached 7.65  (NW) 3(1)

3 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 7.68  (NW) 2(2)

4 BELLASAI, Logan Plaza Heights Chri 7.75  (NW) 2(3)

5 GANN, Caden Plaza Heights Chri 7.79  (NW) 2(4)

6 HORTON, Tyris Plaza Heights Chri 7.94  (NW) 1(1)

7 SCHEINA, Landen Unattached 8.06  (NW) 3(2)

8 SANCHEZ, Juan Unattached 8.11  (NW) 1(2)

9 GRINDSTAFF, Conner Plaza Heights Chri 8.21  (NW) 1(3)

DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HORTON, Tyris Plaza Heights Chri 7.94

2 SANCHEZ, Juan Unattached 8.11

3 GRINDSTAFF, Conner Plaza Heights Chri 8.21

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 7.30

2 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 7.68

3 BELLASAI, Logan Plaza Heights Chri 7.75

4 GANN, Caden Plaza Heights Chri 7.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALADDIN, Drewd Unattached 7.65

2 SCHEINA, Landen Unattached 8.06

DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:02.06 2(1)

2 MYLES, Lakenzie Unattached 1:10.22 2(2)

3 PRICE, Jayla Kc Wildcats 1:10.75 1(1)

4 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 1:10.80 1(2)

5 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 1:11.36 2(3)

COLSON, Aja Power Up Track C DNF 2

FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PRICE, Jayla Kc Wildcats 1:10.75

2 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 1:10.80

FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:02.06

2 MYLES, Lakenzie Unattached 1:10.22

3 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 1:11.36

COLSON, Aja Power Up Track C DNF
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#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHOCKEY, Kate Hot Feet Track Cl 1:03.97

2 GARRETT, Andie Unattached 1:08.88

3 ROBINSON, Shaunice Unattached 1:16.16

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time

GREGORY, Delia Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MORRISON, Jack Unattached 1:07.25

OTTO, Dakoda Unattached DNS

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 58.84

2 GREGOIRE, Avery Unattached 59.66

UHLIG, Conrad Unattached DNS

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROGHAMMER, Jack Unattached 55.50 2(1)

2 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 57.75 2(2)

3 BELLASAI, Logan Plaza Heights Chri 59.98 2(3)

4 HORTON, Tyris Plaza Heights Chri 1:10.81 1(1)

5 GRINDSTAFF, Conner Plaza Heights Chri 1:12.41 1(2)

GANN, Caden Plaza Heights Chri DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HORTON, Tyris Plaza Heights Chri 1:10.81

2 GRINDSTAFF, Conner Plaza Heights Chri 1:12.41

Section 2 of 2

1 BROGHAMMER, Jack Unattached 55.50

2 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 57.75

3 BELLASAI, Logan Plaza Heights Chri 59.98

GANN, Caden Plaza Heights Chri DNS

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 2:35.10

2 KUDZIA, Kelsie Hot Feet Track Cl 2:37.00

FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C DNS

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BELTRAME, Catherine Unattached 2:32.29

2 SWAN, Chloe Unattached 2:35.76

3 GARRETT, Andie Unattached 2:58.36

VAN ASSELT, Sophia Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time

BRECHEISEN, Lily Unattached DNS

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOEMKER, Griffin Unattached 2:19.02

2 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 2:20.23

3 ABDULRAHIM, Zayd Unattached 2:49.72

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

SOENDKER, Conner 28-Unattached DNS

HOBERT, Henry Unattached DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 POTOCKI, Adam Unattached 2:06.86

2 ST JEAN, Dominic Unattached 2:07.60

3 NORRIS, William Unattached 2:13.54

4 KENDALL, Austin Unattached 2:14.47

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHOE, Taylor Power Up Track C 28.84  (NW) 2(1)

2 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 29.16  (NW) 2(2)

3 MYLES, Lakenzie Unattached 29.40  (NW) 1(1)

4 PRICE, Jayla Kc Wildcats 30.27  (NW) 1(2)

5 MONTALTO, Sela Unattached 30.40  (NW) 2(3)

6 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 31.15  (NW) 1(3)

7 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 31.91  (NW) 1(4)

COLSON, Aja Power Up Track C DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MYLES, Lakenzie Unattached 29.40

2 PRICE, Jayla Kc Wildcats 30.27

3 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 31.15

4 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 31.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHOE, Taylor Power Up Track C 28.84
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#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 29.16

3 MONTALTO, Sela Unattached 30.40

COLSON, Aja Power Up Track C DNS

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SHOCKEY, Kate Hot Feet Track Cl 28.04

2 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 30.05

3 ROBINSON, Shaunice Unattached 30.52

VAN ASSELT, Sophia Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
GREGORY, Delia Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory DNS

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 27.80

OTTO, Dakoda Unattached DNS

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 23.37  (NW) 2(1)

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 24.23  (NW) 2(2)

3 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 25.49  (NW) 2(3)

4 GREGOIRE, Avery Unattached 26.59  (NW) 1(1)

UHLIG, Conrad Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREGOIRE, Avery Unattached 26.59

UHLIG, Conrad Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 23.37

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 24.23

3 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 25.49

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 23.42  (NW) 3(1)

2 ALADDIN, Drewd Unattached 24.03  (NW) 3(2)

3 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 24.48  (NW) 3(3)

4 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 25.97  (NW) 3(4)

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 SANCHEZ, Juan Unattached 26.28  (NW) 2(1)

6 HORTON, Tyris Plaza Heights Chri 26.46  (NW) 2(2)

7 SCHEINA, Landen Unattached 26.47  (NW) 2(3)

8 GRINDSTAFF, Conner Plaza Heights Chri 33.62  (NW) 1(1)

DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

GANN, Caden Plaza Heights Chri DNS  (NW) 1

BELLASAI, Logan Plaza Heights Chri DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRINDSTAFF, Conner Plaza Heights Chri 33.62

DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

GANN, Caden Plaza Heights Chri DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANCHEZ, Juan Unattached 26.28

2 HORTON, Tyris Plaza Heights Chri 26.46

3 SCHEINA, Landen Unattached 26.47

BELLASAI, Logan Plaza Heights Chri DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 23.42

2 ALADDIN, Drewd Unattached 24.03

3 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 24.48

4 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 25.97

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TRENT, Clara Unattached 11:28.02

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton Unattached 11:02.56

2 NYAKARO, Nathan 28-Unattached 11:37.58

3 ABDULRAHIM, Zayd Unattached 12:19.20

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

SOMASEGARAN, Kai Unattached DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Beck Unattached 9:57.08
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